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Blackhawk 
Rachel Jorgenson 
6004 South County Road G 
PO Box 5009 
Janesville, WI 53547-5009 
608.329.8207 
rjorgenson@blackhawk.edu 

Chippewa Valley 
Mike Thibodeau 
620 West Clairemont Avenue 
Eau Claire, WI 54701-6162 
715.852.6264 
mthibodeau@cvtc.edu 

Fox Valley 
Dylan Erickson 
1825 North Bluemound Drive 
PO Box 2277 
Appleton, WI 54912-2277 
920.737-4738  
ericksond@fvtc.edu 

Gateway 
Danyanna Dunn 
1001 South Main Street Racine, 
WI 53403 
262.619-6450  
dunnda@gtc.edu 

Emma Hendrieth 
1001 South Main Street Racine, 
WI 53403 262.619.6512 
hendriethe@gtc.edu  

Lakeshore 
Choua Lee 
1290 North Avenue Cleveland, 
WI 53015-1414 920.693-1166 
choua.lee@gotoltc.edu
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Madison 
Sarita Field 
1701 Wright Street 
Madison, WI 53704-2599 
608.243.4313 
sjfield@madisoncollege.edu 

Mid- State 
Deb McDonald 
500 32nd Street North 
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494 
715.422.5450 
debra.mcdonald@mstc.edu 

Milwaukee 
Nutan Amrute 
700 West State Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53233-1443 
414.297.7334 
amruten@matc.edu 

Moraine Park 
Renae Fischer 
235 North National Avenue 
PO Box 1940 
Fond du Lac, WI 54936-1940 
920.929.2477 
rfischer6@morainepark.edu 

Nicolet 
Erika Warning 
5364 College Drive 
PO Box 518 
Rhinelander, WI 54501-0518 
ewarning@nicoletcollege.edu 

Angeline Kesler 
5364 College Drive 
PO Box 518 
Rhinelander, WI 54501-0518 
akessler@nicoletcollege.edu 
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Northcentral 
Christine Munson 
1000 West Campus Drive 
Wausau, WI 54401-1899 
715.675.3331 x1767 
munson@ntc.edu 

Northeast 
Wa Yia Thao 
2740 West Mason Street 
PO Box 19042 
Green Bay, WI 54307-9042 
920.498.6895 
yia.thao@nwtc.edu 

Southwest 
Kelsey Wagner 
1800 Bronson Boulevard 
Fennimore, WI 53809-9989 
608.822.2358 
kwagner@swtc.edu 

Waukesha 
Ann Krause-Hanson 
800 Main Street 
Pewaukee, WI 53072-4696 
262=691-5207 
akrausehanson@wctc.edu 

Western 
Barb Kelsey 
400 Seventh Street North 
PO Box C-0908 
La Crosse, WI 54601-0908 
608-789-6199
kelseyb@westerntc.edu

WI Indianhead 
Benita Allen 
2100 Beaser Avenue 
Ashland, WI 54806 
715.682.4591 x3136 
benita.allen@witc.edu 

Eric Lockwood 
1019 South Knowles Avenue 
New Richmond, WI 54017 
715.246.6561 
eric.lockwood@witc.edu 

College of Menominee Nation 
Franny Kitson 
N172 Highway 47/55 
PO Box 1179 
Keshena, WI 54135 
715.799.5600 EXT 3034 
fkitson@menominee.edu 

Lac Courte Oreilles 
Roxanne Martinson 
13466 West Trepania Road 
Hayward, WI 54843 
715.634.4790 x173 
martinson@lco.edu 

System Office 
Stephanie Glynn
4622 University Avenue 
PO Box 7874 
Madison, WI 53707-7874 
608.267.9458 
stephanie.glynn@wtcsystem.e
du 
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